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The following executives are hereby appointed as Nodal Officers for implementing CPRMS-E and
handling grievances of members who are registered with the respective companies for availing the
benefits under the policy :-

Sl.no | Comp.

Name of
Executive/Desig
(Shril Ms)

Contact number

email id

1 CIL

Dr K Dasgupta
CMO —for bills

9431915553

medical.cil@coalindia.in

Minakshi Mazumdar

M(F)- for payment

8902174347

minakshi.mazumdar@coalindia.in

Barsha Naskar
AM (PW)-
for cards

7024120010

cprmse2020@gmail.com

2 BCCL

Manish Chandra
Sahu
Dy Mar (P/EE)

7004723403

manish.s7508@coalindia.in

3 CCL

Dr Ramvinay
Kumar,
DyMS

7909073961

ramvinay.kumar@coalindia.in

Shama Sabrin,
Asst Mgr (Fin)

8987788758

shama.sabrin@coalindia.in

4 ECL

Heena Khan
Dy Mgr (P)

9434796386

nivaranprmb@gmail.com

5 NCL

Vimal Kumar
Asst Mar (F)

9406966818

vimal.3402@coalindia.in

Mrityunjay Jha
Asst Mgr (P/EE)

9406711294

m.jha@coalindia.in

6 SECL

Sujata Rani
Dy GM(P/EE)

7752246336

cprmse.secl@gmail.com

7 WCL

Unni Menon
Dy Mgr (P/EE)

8275970201

unnimenon@coalindia.in

8 MCL

Surendra Kumar
Satpathy
Dy Mgr (P/EE)

9438493391

| surendrakr.satpathy@coalindia.in

Dr Neelima N.
Sr MO

9438494704

neelima.nandanamudi@coalinda.in

D. Devi,
Asst Mgr (Fin)

9438493530

ddevi@coalindia.in

9 CMPDI

Sri Y.N. Prasad
Chief Mgr (P)

8987788939

yn.prasad@coalindia.in




The CPRMS-E member beneficiaries may contact the concerned nominated executive of the
company from where the medical card is registered and services being availed.

The above executives would be responsible for taking up the concerns/ grievances of CPRMS-E
beneficiaries and respond on priority.

The subsidiary companies are requested to host the contact details of their Nodal officer(s) on
company web site for information of beneficiaries.

Any change in particulars of nominated officers must be informed urgently and details updated on
web site.

This is issued with approval of Competent Authority. E
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Dy GM(P/Welfare)

Distribution: Person concerned

Copy to- Director (P)- WCL/ SECL/ ECL/ CCL/ MCL/ NCL/ BCCL
Director (T&CRD)- CMPDI
ED/TS to Chairman- CIL
ED(CD& Welfare) CIL
GM(P)/EE- CIL
GM(System) CIL
TS to D(P&IR), CIL



